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Havelková
1. 15.ZŠ Plzeň 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 V

13 : 24 15 : 11 11 : 25 17 : 19 21 : 11 15 : 20 92 : 110

2. Přímětice 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 II
24 : 13 17 : 16 14 : 18 15 : 16 18 : 13 25 : 14 113 : 90

3. Loko Plzeň A 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 7 VII
11 : 15 16 : 17 9 : 15 12 : 18 12 : 18 20 : 11 80 : 94

4. KP Brno 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
25 : 11 18 : 14 15 : 9 23 : 11 18 : 10 19 : 9 118 : 64

5. Junior Brno A 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 3 : 3 9 III
19 : 17 16 : 15 18 : 12 11 : 23 20 : 21 16 : 21 100 : 109

6. SK Praha A 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 VI
11 : 21 13 : 18 18 : 12 10 : 18 21 : 20 12 : 23 85 : 112

7. Chodov 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV
20 : 15 14 : 25 11 : 20 9 : 19 21 : 16 23 : 12 98 : 107

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 15.ZŠ Plzeň - Chodov 0 : 1 15 : 20 0 : 1 .9.30
2. 2-6 Přímětice - SK Praha A 1 : 0 18 : 13 1 : 0 .9.42
3. 3-5 Loko Plzeň A - Junior Brno A 0 : 1 12 : 18 0 : 1 .9.54
4. 1-4 15.ZŠ Plzeň - KP Brno 0 : 1 11 : 25 0 : 1  .10.06
5. 2-7 Přímětice - Chodov 1 : 0 25 : 14 1 : 0 .10.18
6. 3-6 Loko Plzeň A - SK Praha A 0 : 1 12 : 18 0 : 1 .10.30
7. 4-5 KP Brno - Junior Brno A 1 : 0 23 : 11 1 : 0  .10.42
8. 1-2 15.ZŠ Plzeň - Přímětice 0 : 1 13 : 24 0 : 1 .10.54
9. 3-7 Loko Plzeň A - Chodov 1 : 0 20 : 11 1 : 0 .11.06
10. 4-6 KP Brno - SK Praha A 1 : 0 18 : 10 1 : 0 .11.18
11. 1-5 15.ZŠ Plzeň - Junior Brno A 0 : 1 17 : 19 0 : 1 .11.30
12. 2-3 Přímětice - Loko Plzeň A 1 : 0 17 : 16 1 : 0 .11.42
13. 4-7 KP Brno - Chodov 1 : 0 19 : 9 1 : 0 .11.54
14. 5-6 Junior Brno A - SK Praha A 0 : 1 20 : 21 0 : 1 .12.06
15. 1-3 15.ZŠ Plzeň - Loko Plzeň A 1 : 0 15 : 11 1 : 0 .12.18
16. 2-4 Přímětice - KP Brno 0 : 1 14 : 18 0 : 1 .12.30
17. 5-7 Junior Brno A - Chodov 0 : 1 16 : 21 0 : 1 .12.42
18. 1-6 15.ZŠ Plzeň - SK Praha A 1 : 0 21 : 11 1 : 0 .12.54
19. 3-4 Loko Plzeň A - KP Brno 0 : 1 9 : 15 0 : 1 .13.06
20. 2-5 Přímětice - Junior Brno A 0 : 1 15 : 16 0 : 1 .13.18
21. 6-7 SK Praha A - Chodov 0 : 1 12 : 23 0 : 1 .13.30
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Jelínková
1. ZŠ Znojmo 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 4 : 2 10 IV

17 : 15 17 : 13 23 : 14 19 : 17 12 : 22 11 : 15 99 : 96

2. S-K Praha 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 II
15 : 17 19 : 20 16 : 12 16 : 11 22 : 15 18 : 17 106 : 92

3. 15.ZŠ Plzeň B 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 VI
13 : 17 20 : 19 20 : 1 13 : 15 10 : 21 10 : 18 86 : 91

4. Klatovy 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 6 6 VII
14 : 23 12 : 16 1 : 20 15 : 21 13 : 21 7 : 18 62 : 119

5. Příbram B 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 V
17 : 19 11 : 16 15 : 13 21 : 15 22 : 23 11 : 12 97 : 98

6. Svitavy 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 4 : 2 10 III
22 : 12 15 : 22 21 : 10 21 : 13 23 : 22 6 : 22 108 : 101

7. Prostějov 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 I
15 : 11 17 : 18 18 : 10 18 : 7 12 : 11 22 : 6 102 : 63

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 ZŠ Znojmo - Prostějov 0 : 1 11 : 15 0 : 1 .9.30
2. 2-6 S-K Praha - Svitavy 1 : 0 22 : 15 1 : 0 .9.42
3. 3-5 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Příbram B 0 : 1 13 : 15 0 : 1 .9.54
4. 1-4 ZŠ Znojmo - Klatovy 1 : 0 23 : 14 1 : 0  .10.06
5. 2-7 S-K Praha - Prostějov 1 : 0 18 : 17 1 : 0 .10.18
6. 3-6 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Svitavy 0 : 1 10 : 21 0 : 1 .10.30
7. 4-5 Klatovy - Příbram B 0 : 1 15 : 21 0 : 1  .10.42
8. 1-2 ZŠ Znojmo - S-K Praha 1 : 0 17 : 15 1 : 0 .10.54
9. 3-7 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Prostějov 0 : 1 10 : 18 0 : 1 .11.06
10. 4-6 Klatovy - Svitavy 0 : 1 13 : 21 0 : 1 .11.18
11. 1-5 ZŠ Znojmo - Příbram B 1 : 0 19 : 17 1 : 0 .11.30
12. 2-3 S-K Praha - 15.ZŠ Plzeň B 0 : 1 19 : 20 0 : 1 .11.42
13. 4-7 Klatovy - Prostějov 0 : 1 7 : 18 0 : 1 .11.54
14. 5-6 Příbram B - Svitavy 0 : 1 22 : 23 0 : 1 .12.06
15. 1-3 ZŠ Znojmo - 15.ZŠ Plzeň B 1 : 0 17 : 13 1 : 0 .12.18
16. 2-4 S-K Praha - Klatovy 1 : 0 16 : 12 1 : 0 .12.30
17. 5-7 Příbram B - Prostějov 0 : 1 11 : 12 0 : 1 .12.42
18. 1-6 ZŠ Znojmo - Svitavy 0 : 1 12 : 22 0 : 1 .12.54
19. 3-4 15.ZŠ Plzeň B - Klatovy 1 : 0 20 : 1 1 : 0 .13.06
20. 2-5 S-K Praha - Příbram B 1 : 0 16 : 11 1 : 0 .13.18
21. 6-7 Svitavy - Prostějov 0 : 1 6 : 22 0 : 1 .13.30
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Jášová
1. ŠSK Beskydy 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VII

17 : 19 16 : 23 17 : 18 17 : 19 17 : 16 0 : 30 84 : 125

2. Příbram A 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 VI
19 : 17 13 : 20 11 : 17 12 : 15 10 : 25 25 : 16 90 : 110

3. Kolín 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 II
23 : 16 20 : 13 17 : 18 11 : 19 19 : 16 17 : 15 107 : 97

4. Litvínov A 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 4 : 2 10 III
18 : 17 17 : 11 18 : 17 14 : 20 16 : 11 11 : 19 94 : 95

5. Loko Plzeň B 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
19 : 17 15 : 12 19 : 11 20 : 14 20 : 10 18 : 9 111 : 73

6. K.Vary A 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 V
16 : 17 25 : 10 16 : 19 11 : 16 10 : 20 20 : 13 98 : 95

7. Hlincovka 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 IV
30 : 0 16 : 25 15 : 17 19 : 11 9 : 18 13 : 20 102 : 91

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 ŠSK Beskydy - Hlincovka 0 : 1 0 : 30 0 : 1 .9.30
2. 2-6 Příbram A - K.Vary A 0 : 1 10 : 25 0 : 1 .9.42
3. 3-5 Kolín - Loko Plzeň B 0 : 1 11 : 19 0 : 1 .9.54
4. 1-4 ŠSK Beskydy - Litvínov A 0 : 1 17 : 18 0 : 1  .10.06
5. 2-7 Příbram A - Hlincovka 1 : 0 25 : 16 1 : 0 .10.18
6. 3-6 Kolín - K.Vary A 1 : 0 19 : 16 1 : 0 .10.30
7. 4-5 Litvínov A - Loko Plzeň B 0 : 1 14 : 20 0 : 1  .10.42
8. 1-2 ŠSK Beskydy - Příbram A 0 : 1 17 : 19 0 : 1 .10.54
9. 3-7 Kolín - Hlincovka 1 : 0 17 : 15 1 : 0 .11.06
10. 4-6 Litvínov A - K.Vary A 1 : 0 16 : 11 1 : 0 .11.18
11. 1-5 ŠSK Beskydy - Loko Plzeň B 0 : 1 17 : 19 0 : 1 .11.30
12. 2-3 Příbram A - Kolín 0 : 1 13 : 20 0 : 1 .11.42
13. 4-7 Litvínov A - Hlincovka 0 : 1 11 : 19 0 : 1 .11.54
14. 5-6 Loko Plzeň B - K.Vary A 1 : 0 20 : 10 1 : 0 .12.06
15. 1-3 ŠSK Beskydy - Kolín 0 : 1 16 : 23 0 : 1 .12.18
16. 2-4 Příbram A - Litvínov A 0 : 1 11 : 17 0 : 1 .12.30
17. 5-7 Loko Plzeň B - Hlincovka 1 : 0 18 : 9 1 : 0 .12.42
18. 1-6 ŠSK Beskydy - K.Vary A 1 : 0 17 : 16 1 : 0 .12.54
19. 3-4 Kolín - Litvínov A 0 : 1 17 : 18 0 : 1 .13.06
20. 2-5 Příbram A - Loko Plzeň B 0 : 1 12 : 15 0 : 1 .13.18
21. 6-7 K.Vary A - Hlincovka 1 : 0 20 : 13 1 : 0 .13.30
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Nováková
1. Frýdek-Místek 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VII

7 : 25 19 : 26 14 : 20 14 : 21 20 : 19 0 : 30 74 : 141

2. Děčín A 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 II
25 : 7 18 : 14 11 : 19 19 : 12 18 : 19 25 : 10 116 : 81

3. Hradec Kr.B 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 III
26 : 19 14 : 18 11 : 21 18 : 13 18 : 16 24 : 12 111 : 99

4. Olymp A 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 : 0 12 I
20 : 14 19 : 11 21 : 11 20 : 15 19 : 12 24 : 11 123 : 74

5. K.Vary B 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 V
21 : 14 12 : 19 13 : 18 15 : 20 15 : 12 8 : 15 84 : 98

6. ČUZ Praha 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VI
19 : 20 19 : 18 16 : 18 12 : 19 12 : 15 15 : 16 93 : 106

7. Lanškroun A 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV
30 : 0 10 : 25 12 : 24 11 : 24 15 : 8 16 : 15 94 : 96

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Frýdek-Místek - Lanškroun A 0 : 1 0 : 30 0 : 1 .9.30
2. 2-6 Děčín A - ČUZ Praha 0 : 1 18 : 19 0 : 1 .9.42
3. 3-5 Hradec Kr.B - K.Vary B 1 : 0 18 : 13 1 : 0 .9.54
4. 1-4 Frýdek-Místek - Olymp A 0 : 1 14 : 20 0 : 1  .10.06
5. 2-7 Děčín A - Lanškroun A 1 : 0 25 : 10 1 : 0 .10.18
6. 3-6 Hradec Kr.B - ČUZ Praha 1 : 0 18 : 16 1 : 0 .10.30
7. 4-5 Olymp A - K.Vary B 1 : 0 20 : 15 1 : 0  .10.42
8. 1-2 Frýdek-Místek - Děčín A 0 : 1 7 : 25 0 : 1 .10.54
9. 3-7 Hradec Kr.B - Lanškroun A 1 : 0 24 : 12 1 : 0 .11.06
10. 4-6 Olymp A - ČUZ Praha 1 : 0 19 : 12 1 : 0 .11.18
11. 1-5 Frýdek-Místek - K.Vary B 0 : 1 14 : 21 0 : 1 .11.30
12. 2-3 Děčín A - Hradec Kr.B 1 : 0 18 : 14 1 : 0 .11.42
13. 4-7 Olymp A - Lanškroun A 1 : 0 24 : 11 1 : 0 .11.54
14. 5-6 K.Vary B - ČUZ Praha 1 : 0 15 : 12 1 : 0 .12.06
15. 1-3 Frýdek-Místek - Hradec Kr.B 0 : 1 19 : 26 0 : 1 .12.18
16. 2-4 Děčín A - Olymp A 0 : 1 11 : 19 0 : 1 .12.30
17. 5-7 K.Vary B - Lanškroun A 0 : 1 8 : 15 0 : 1 .12.42
18. 1-6 Frýdek-Místek - ČUZ Praha 1 : 0 20 : 19 1 : 0 .12.54
19. 3-4 Hradec Kr.B - Olymp A 0 : 1 11 : 21 0 : 1 .13.06
20. 2-5 Děčín A - K.Vary B 1 : 0 19 : 12 1 : 0 .13.18
21. 6-7 ČUZ Praha - Lanškroun A 0 : 1 15 : 16 0 : 1 .13.30
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Kubínová
1. Lanškroun B 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 0 1 : 0 5 : 0 11 II

13 : 22 29 : 8 20 : 15 24 : 16 10 : 0 29 : 10 125 : 71

2. Hradec Kr.A 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 : 1 11 I
22 : 13 31 : 6 22 : 15 30 : 6 10 : 0 36 : 9 151 : 49

3. Děčín B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 : 1 2 : 4 8 V
8 : 29 6 : 31 19 : 23 25 : 11 10 : 0 18 : 23 86 : 117

4. Sokolov 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 1 : 0 4 : 2 10 III
15 : 20 15 : 22 23 : 19 21 : 10 10 : 0 22 : 10 106 : 81

5. Olymp B 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 5 7 VI
16 : 24 6 : 30 11 : 25 10 : 21 10 : 0 11 : 12 64 : 112

6. Litvínov B 0 : 0 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 1 0 : 5 6 VII
0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 10 0 : 60

7. Junior Brno B 0 : 1 0 : 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 1 : 0 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 IV
10 : 29 9 : 36 23 : 18 10 : 22 12 : 11 10 : 0 74 : 116

děkuji Slávkovi Matějů

Klíč Soupeři Sety Míče 1. Set Kurt čas

1. 1-7 Lanškroun B - Junior Brno B 1 : 0 29 : 10 1 : 0 .9.30
2. 2-6 Hradec Kr.A - Litvínov B 1 : 0 10 : 0 1 : 0 .9.42
3. 3-5 Děčín B - Olymp B 1 : 0 25 : 11 1 : 0 .9.54
4. 1-4 Lanškroun B - Sokolov 1 : 0 20 : 15 1 : 0  .10.06
5. 2-7 Hradec Kr.A - Junior Brno B 1 : 0 36 : 9 1 : 0 .10.18
6. 3-6 Děčín B - Litvínov B 1 : 0 10 : 0 1 : 0 .10.30
7. 4-5 Sokolov - Olymp B 1 : 0 21 : 10 1 : 0  .10.42
8. 1-2 Lanškroun B - Hradec Kr.A 1 : 0 13 : 22 1 : 0 .10.54
9. 3-7 Děčín B - Junior Brno B 0 : 1 18 : 23 0 : 1 .11.06
10. 4-6 Sokolov - Litvínov B 1 : 0 10 : 0 1 : 0 .11.18
11. 1-5 Lanškroun B - Olymp B 1 : 0 24 : 16 1 : 0 .11.30
12. 2-3 Hradec Kr.A - Děčín B 1 : 0 31 : 6 1 : 0 .11.42
13. 4-7 Sokolov - Junior Brno B 1 : 0 22 : 10 1 : 0 .11.54
14. 5-6 Olymp B - Litvínov B 1 : 0 10 : 0 1 : 0 .12.06
15. 1-3 Lanškroun B - Děčín B 1 : 0 29 : 8 1 : 0 .12.18
16. 2-4 Hradec Kr.A - Sokolov 1 : 0 22 : 15 1 : 0 .12.30
17. 5-7 Olymp B - Junior Brno B 0 : 1 11 : 12 0 : 1 .12.42
18. 1-6 Lanškroun B - Litvínov B 0 : 0 10 : 0 0 : 0 .12.54
19. 3-4 Děčín B - Sokolov 0 : 1 19 : 23 0 : 1 .13.06
20. 2-5 Hradec Kr.A - Olymp B 1 : 0 30 : 6 1 : 0 .13.18
21. 6-7 Litvínov B - Junior Brno B 0 : 1 0 : 10 0 : 1 .13.30
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